
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
46 
44 
40 
82 
76 
95 
78 
23 
98 
22 

200 
26 

Name 
Atle Ljungkvist 
Cajsa Moström 
Charles Rosén 
Vidar Lif 
Frej Sjögren 
Victoria Stenersen 
Celina Williams-Haugen 
Edvin Fällman 
Valter Evertsson 
Viggo Christoffersson 
Alma Evertsson 
Mathea Elise Bjerkan Aadahl 

Class 
Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Best Tm 
41.319 
41.562 
41.677 
41.725 
42.025 
42.046 
42.086 
42.272 
42.277 
42.869 
43.377 
44.063 

Diff 

0.243 
0.358 
0.406 
0.706 
0.727 
0.767 
0.953 
0.958 
1.550 
2.058 
2.744 

In Lap 
7 
6 
8 
5 
5 
4 
5 
8 
6 
6 
3 

10 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-07-19 10:39:16 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 4 

Micro 

Tidskörning gr 2 

Qualifying started at 10:12:11 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-19 09:50 


