

Micro

Trollringen 0,750 km

Tidskörning gr 2

2025-07-19 09:50

Qualifying started at 10:12:11

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor
1	46	Atle Ljungkvist	Formel Micro	41.319		7	SWEDEN	
2	44	Cajsa Moström	Formel Micro	41.562	0.243	6	SWEDEN	
3	40	Charles Rosén	Formel Micro	41.677	0.358	8	SWEDEN	
4	82	Vidar Lif	Formel Micro	41.725	0.406	5	SWEDEN	
5	76	Frej Sjögren	Formel Micro	42.025	0.706	5	SWEDEN	
6	95	Victoria Stenersen	Formel Micro	42.046	0.727	4	NORWAY	
7	78	Celina Williams-Haugen	Formel Micro	42.086	0.767	5	NORWAY	
8	23	Edvin Fällman	Formel Micro	42.272	0.953	8	SWEDEN	
9	98	Valter Evertsson	Formel Micro	42.277	0.958	6	SWEDEN	
10	22	Viggo Christoffersson	Formel Micro	42.869	1.550	6	SWEDEN	
11	200	Alma Evertsson	Formel Micro	43.377	2.058	3	SWEDEN	
12	26	Mathea Elise Bjerkan Aadal	Formel Micro	44.063	2.744	10	NORWAY	